E IP65 LCD
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Industrial High Accuracy Temp. &
Humidity Transmitter

P.2P.1
-3-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
AT-THM80 Series  Industrial High Accuracy Temp. & Humidity Transmitter
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
3 Installation 1 Wall type 2 Duct type 3 Remote type － －
T&H
Output of
physical units
(Please
choose two)
T Temperature  H Humidity D Dew point F Frost point
W Wet-bulb Temp. E Vapor pressure R Mixture ratio A
Absolute
humidity
S
Specific
enthalpy
－ － － － － －
Custom
Temperature
range
-40℃~200℃
1&9
Signal output
(Please
choose two)
1 4-20mA 2 0-20mA 6 0-10V 7 0-5V
8 0-1V 9 RS-485 － － － －
Y Display Y Yes X No － － － －
M1
Electrical
connector
M1
M12-4PIN
connector
M2
M12-8PIN
connector
N1
M16 metal
cable clamp
－ －
S Filter M
S.S. metal grid
filter with mesh
S Sintered filter － － － －
2 Cable length 2 2 Meters 5 5 Meters O Others － －
/B
Other
requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
Order example: AT-THM803 - T&H - (0~150℃) - 1&9 - Y - M1 - S - 2 - /B